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The Unknown

Ron Mallory
3-6 octaves - Level: 3
MPAHBO018 $4:95 $4.21

Transport your audience to distant places with this
ethereal original composition by Ron Mallory. Beauti-
fully chromatic yet with very few bell changes, the piece
is accessible to a wide
variety of ensembles
and will lend a unique
character to any
concert, festival, or
service.

The Unknown

3-6 Octaves Handbells, 3 Octaves Handehimes (Optional), and Percussion (Optional }*

Level 3; Performance Time about 2:40

¥ —_— =

apriivwn!
3,4, 5, or 6 Oclaves z w % e be o =
, Handbells Used: xE =2 - 23 2 o=
LY
=T -

— = = i —
s s T
Y ptamal
3-octave choirs omit notes in{ k
d-octave choirs omit notes in [ ],
3 Octaves
Optional Handchimes Used:
Pl " o 2+ &
A Z _— =
= -
LT -
3 = 0 *

Ethereally « 60

e

by Ron Mallory (ASCAP)

—_—
5-0 octave choirs Sva
4

—— _

. - - - - - Q:
T T T
1 } X

*A separate percussion part is provided on page 8,

This piece is also available for instrumental chamber ensemble (PAENCS} and solo piano (PAPNOIS)

©2022 Paraboloid Press. All Rights Reserved. www.paraboloi

dpress.com

Paraboloid Press handbell music is exclusively distribwsed by Jeffers Handbell Supply, Inc. www handbellworld.com
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Fantastica

Ron Mallory
3 - 6 Octaves - Level 3+
MPAHBO019 $4:95 $4.21

Inspired by the scores to epic fantasy films, this origi-

nal composition will take your listeners on a journey

into their own imaginations while keeping your ring-
ers engaged with its
intertwining melodies

and multiple handbell

Fantastica

3-6 Octaves Handbells and 3-4 Octaves Handehimes (Optional)
Level 34 Performance Time about 3:40
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HandbellWorld.com

Fantasiica - FAHBO19

Email: support@jhsbell.com



http://HandbellWorld.com
mailto:support@jhsbell.com
http://HandbellWorld.com
mailto:support%40jhsbell.com?subject=RE%3A%20Parabaloid%20Scorebook
http://HandbellWorld.com/pahb019

The Magic Castle ,
The Magic Castle

Arr. Ron Mallory from "The Nutcracker"
3 -6 Octaves - Level 3+ O el Peformance Tone ahout 330
MPAHB020 $4:95 $4.21 -
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Back to the Future

MPAHBO021

Arr. Ron Mallory

3 - 6 Octaves - Level 5

5495 $4.21

Great Scott! Alan Silvestri’s energetic music for the Back
to the Future films helped to secure their place in movie
history. This arrangement faithfully captures the ele-
ments of the original
orchestral score using
multiple handbell
techniques and op-
tional handchimes.
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Back to the Future

from the Motion Picture " Back to the Future"
3-6 Octaves Handbells, 3-4 Octaves Handchimes I()pimnall and Percussion (Optional )
Level 5: Performance Time abow 3:15
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A separale percussion part is included on page 12. If playing without percussion, start in measure 2.
**Except where indicated, shakes apply to all treble clef bell notes throughout.
***Use pleck and pluck-lift in place of manellato and martellato-lift for all notes below C4 throughout,

Back to the Future - from the Universal Motion Pieture BACK TO [|IF1 l I‘l RE - by Alan Silvesiri
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*Mallet all staccato notes throughout.

Back 1o the Future - PAHBOZ1
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*DS/ES are written in bass clef in measures 16 through 21,

Back to the Future - PAHBOZ]
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, Colors are enhanced in glove
v photos to show details in

texture, stitching and fabric
reinforcement. Gloves are true
y u white and deep black.
UltimaGlove with
Gripper Dots

thicker fabric for greater

Ulfimaelo"e Without durability « gripper dots on
Gripper Dots palm « comfortable 1” wide

thicker fabric for greater elastic band with Velcro®
durability « smooth fabric fastener « reinforced areas
palm area (no gripper between fingers

dots) « comfortable 1” wide White XS #2341  $6.25
elastic band with Velcro® White S #2342 $6.25
fastener » reinforced areas White M #2343 $6.25
between fingers White L #2344  $6.25
White XS #2141 $5.25 White XL #2345  $6.25
White S #2142 $5.25 White XXL #2346  $6.25
White M #2143 $5.25 Black XS #2351 $6.25
White L #2144 $5.25 Black S #2352  $6.25
White XL #2145 $5.25 Blaok M #2353  $6.25
Black XS #2151 $5.25 Black L #2354  $6.25
Black S #2152 $5.25 Black XL #2355  $6.25
Black M #2153 $5.25 Black XXL #2356  $6.25

Black L #2154 $5.25
Black XL #2155 $5.25

UltimaGlove 3

“gripper” style palm e
padded thumb area for

soft, supple sheepskin for comfort & bass ringers « polyurethane/
protection « reinforced padding on nylon combination ¢
thumb, palm & index finger base * comfortable 1” wide elastic
stretchable, breathable nylon between band with Velcro® fastener
fingers & over knuckles ¢ flexible 1” - reinforced areas between
Velcro® at wrist fingers
White S #2642 $29.95 White S #2542 $14.95
White M #2643 $29.95 White M #2543 $14.95
White L #2644 $29.95 White L #2544 $14.95
White XL #2645 $29.95 White XL #2545 $14.95
White XXL #2646 $29.95 White XXL #2546  $14.95
Black S #2652 $29.95 Black S #2552  $14.95
Black M #2653 $29.95 Black M #2553  $14.95
Black L #2654 $29.95 Black L #2554  $14.95
Black XL #2655 $29.95 Black XL #2555  $14.95
Black XXL #2656 $29.95 Black XXL #2556  $14.95

1-800-JHS-BELL (1-800-547-2355) 9am-5pm (EST) Mon. - Fri.



Go to https://www.handbellworld.com/gloves to get the gloves just right for you!

Performance Gloves
Without Gripper Dots

100% cotton « durable, thick
fabric « smooth fabric palm

area (no gripper dots) *
hemmed at the wrist « silk
stitching on the back for

appe€arance
White XXS
White XS
White S
White M
White L
White XL
White XXL
Black XS
Black S
Black M
Black L
Black XL

#2100
#2101
#2102
#2103
#2104
#2105
#2106
#2111
#2112
#2113
#2114
#2115

$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75

Practice Gloves

100% cotton » unhemmed wrists « can be
worn on either hand » white only

S

M
L
S

M
L

6 pair
6 pair
6 pair
12 pair
12 pair
12 pair

#2001
#2011
#2021
#2002
#2012
#2022

$9.00
$9.50
$10.00
$15.95
$16.95
$17.95

Gloves with Dots

100% cotton « durable,
thick fabric « gripper dots
on palm »« hemmed at the
wrist ¢ silk stitching on
the back for appearance
White XS #2301 $4.75
White S #2302 $4.75
White M #2303  $4.75
White L #2304 $4.75
White XL #2305 $4.75
Black XS #2311 $4.75
Black S #2312 $4.75
Black M #2313 $4.75
Black L #2314 $4.75
Black XL #2315 $4.75

Heavyweight Knit
Gloves

keep hands warm &
protected » white only » one
size fits all

3pair #2004  $6.00

6 pair #2014 $11.00

12 pair #2024  $20.00

Children’s Gloves

stretchable « small is for
preschoolers; large is for school-age
children « synthetic fabric « white
only

S #2412 $3.75

L #2414 $3.75

Size may vary slightly depending on style.
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PO Box 1728 « Irmo, SC 29063-1728
(803)781-0555 « 1-800-547-2355 » Fax: (803) 781-3020

HANDBELL SUPPLY INC email: support@jhsbell.com «HandbellWorld.com

Paraboloid Press

All prices in this scorebook are subject to change without notice. Jeffers Handbell Supply is not responsible for
typographical errors. Prices do not include shipping charges

STOCK # LEVEL/ | OCT ADDITIONAL COMP/ARR QTY RETAIL JEFFERS TOTAL
RATING INFORMATION PRICE PRICE PRICE
MPAHBO018 The Unknown 3 3-6 | w/opt3-4octHC| R.Mallory $4:95 $4.21
& Percussion
MPAHBO019 Fantastica 3+ 3-6 |w/opt3-4oct HC| R.Mallory $495 $4.21
MPAHB020 |  The Magic Castle 3+ 3-6 | w/opt2oct HC | R.Mallory $4:95 $4.21
MPAHB021 | Back to the Future 5 3-6 | w/opt3-4octHC| R.Mallory $4:95 $4.21
& Percussion

Healthy
R ling

for ringers who are unable to lift larger bells « requires
one hand to hold the bell handle and one hand to mallet
the bell « handguard is cushioned and protected by rubber
concave channel « fabricated from break-resistant acrylic
wide base prevents sinking into foam

Rock-a-Bell #9001  $22.00

Take Care while ninging

Wrist Supports .
Healthy Ringing by Wrist Only Support #6002 $7.95 Handbell Healing
Susan Berry Right Hand and wrist support #6003 $13.95 Hot/Cold Pack
#1250 $29.95 Left Hand and wrist support #6004 $13.95 #5395 $8.95



http://HandbellWorld.com
https://www.handbellworld.com/equip/equipPiece.cfm?Piece=6238
https://www.handbellworld.com/equip/equipPiece.cfm?Piece=8466
https://www.handbellworld.com/equip/equipPiece.cfm?Piece=6250
https://www.handbellworld.com/equip/equipPiece.cfm?Piece=17592

	The Magic Castle: 
	The Unknown: 
	Fantastica: 
	The Magic Catsle: 
	Back to the Future: 
	Button 15: 
	Button 16: 
	Button 17: 
	Button 18: 


